Title Type
DRILLING LICENCE
DRILLING LICENCE

DRILLING LICENCE

PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA
MINISTRY OF ENERGY, MINES AND PETROLEUM RESOURCES
CROWN PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS RIGHTS PUBLIC TENDER
ACCEPTED OFFERS
August 15, 2018

Parcel Number Referrence Number Hectares Purchased By Percent
66793 1808003 1,050 ---- No Bids or No Acceptable Bids ---- 0%
66794 1808007 264 ---- No Bids or No Acceptable Bids ---- 0%
66795 1808008 777 STOMP ENERGY LTD. 100%

Price/Ha
$0.00
$0.00

$259.81

Bonus Paid
$0.00
$0.00

$201,872.37



Permits
Drilling Licences

Leases
TOTAL

Next Disposition:

OFFERED
# HECTARES #
0 0
2,001 1
0 0
2,001 1

September 12, 2018

PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA
MINISTRY OF ENERGY, MINES AND PETROLEUM RESOURCES
CROWN PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS RIGHTS PUBLIC TENDER

PURCHASED

HECTARES

0

77

777

SUMMARY
August 15, 2018

AVERAGE PRICE
$0.00
$259.81

$0.00

$259.81

FEES

$0.00

$500.00

$0.00

$500.00

RENT
$0.00
$2,719.50

$0.00

$2,719.50

TENDER BONUS
$0.00
$201,872.37

$0.00

$201,872.37

TOTAL
$0.00
$205,091.87

$0.00

$205,091.87



