PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA MINISTRY OF ENERGY, MINES AND PETROLEUM RESOURCES CROWN PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS RIGHTS PUBLIC TENDER ACCEPTED OFFERS

August 15, 2018

Title Type	Parcel Number	er Referrence Number	Hectares	Purchased By	Percent	Price/Ha	Bonus Paid
DRILLING LICENCE	66793	1808003	1,050	No Bids or No Acceptable Bids	0%	\$0.00	\$0.00
DRILLING LICENCE	66794	1808007	264	No Bids or No Acceptable Bids	0%	\$0.00	\$0.00
DRILLING LICENCE	66795	1808008	777	STOMP ENERGY LTD.	100%	\$259.81	\$201,872.37

PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA MINISTRY OF ENERGY, MINES AND PETROLEUM RESOURCES CROWN PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS RIGHTS PUBLIC TENDER SUMMARY

August 15, 2018

		OFFERED		PURCHASED					
	#	HECTARES	#	HECTARES	AVERAGE PRICE	FEES	RENT	TENDER BONUS	TOTAL
Permits	0	0	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Drilling Licences	3	2,091	1	777	\$259.81	\$500.00	\$2,719.50	\$201,872.37	\$205,091.87
Leases	0	0	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
TOTAL	3	2,091	1	777	\$259.81	\$500.00	\$2,719.50	\$201,872.37	\$205,091.87

Next Disposition: September 12, 2018